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2013-2014 Virtual Challenge Meet #2 - November 16th Results

Social Studies - Team

Rank School Students Conference District
Total

Score

1 Callisburg HS Brandon Baker, Logan Storms, Jacob Fisher 2A 11 175

2 Hereford HS Monica Alvarez, Andrew White, Kyle Perry 4A 4 166

3 Irving MacArthur HS
Raquel Hernadez, Brianna Riley, Liliana

Contreras
5A 6 156

4 Hallsville HS Carolanne Brannon, David Sewell, Josh Bomer 4A 14 155

5 Pearland Dawson HS Jordan Todes, Nikhil Chellam, Conrad Liu 4A 24 147

6 Sabine Pass HS Emma Walther, Charles Gill, Valeria Perez 1A 23 145

7 Brook Hill HS Kyle Webb, Matthew Kimball , Allie Childers 3A 1 143

8 Irving HS
Martin Dunjuan, Hanna Zuniga, Christina
Lichtenstern

5A 6 141

9 Sulphur Springs HS Mariela Bravo, Ariel Gonzalez, Sarah Massey 4A 14 138

10 Amarillo Palo Duro HS Tammy Phan, Linda Nguyen, Jasmine Sullender 4A 3 137

11 Texas HS Alex Markham, Peter Garrett, Haley Rogers 4A 14 135

12
Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

Juan Garcia, Michael Brownell, Alan Estrada 5A 9 134

13 Liberty Hill HS
Logan Hageman, Mckynzie King, Bridgette
Gallander

3A 8 131

14 Lewisville Flower Mound HS Arianna Sobhi, Rishab Goel, James O'Leary 5A 5 130

15 Manvel HS
Amanda McClure, Stacey Rybicki, Tung
Truong

5A 22 126
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16 Aledo HS Austin McDonald, Joshua Childs, Sky
Schoolfield

4A 7 124

17 McKinney Boyd HS John Henk, Maddie Hoadley, Logan Renfro 5A 10 123

18 La Grange HS Kristi Bertsch, Gretchen Kuck, Adam Kulhanek 3A 26 117

19 Waller HS Maggie Pollard, Cheyanne Knight, Tyler Arnold 4A 17 111

20 Longview HS Brady Davis, Josh Hilscher, Allie Biggs 5A 12 111

21 Beaumont West Brook HS Judy Lane, Eric James , Jamal Lane 5A 21 111

22 Bangs HS
Michael Champion, Shelby Light, Clinton

Moore
2A 6 111

23 Chireno HS Cade Johnson, Juan Santaclara, Kunal Patel 1A 24 110

24 Tomball Memorial HS Sheehan Jimenez, Cody Goldsmith, Daniel Sim 4A 22 109

25 Bridge City HS Sidney Schubarth, Karli Pittman, Greg Sattler 3A 21 108

26 Lago Vista HS
Eric Lance Brown, Delainey Derrick, Isaiah
Garcia

2A 27 103

27 Concordia Lutheran HS
Raphael Jaquette, Angus Brooks, Matthew

Kantenberger
5A 33 103

28 Dripping Springs HS Eric Kiehnau, Maria Duster, Darrell Adams 4A 25 103

29 Mansfield Timberview HS
Taegan Simmons, Hayden Tolden, Daniela
Rubio

5A 7 100

30 San Angelo Central HS Tyler Wilson, Will Gober, Matt Hardegree 5A 2 97

31 Boerne Champion HS
Kristen Farmer, Caroline Russell, Samantha
Farmer

4A 27 96

32 Abernathy HS Oscar Zapata, Baylor Smith, Antonio Torres 2A 2 95

33 Hico HS Scout Flowers, Bob McAdams, Lydia Heinrichs 1A 15 95

34 Gatesville Lois Jacks, Thy Tran, Payton Robertson 3A 8 95

35 Hallettsville HS Brandon Schmidt, Dillon Rees, Justin Bonewald 2A 28 95

36 Groesbeck HS Ana Cruz, Barrett Myers, Blaine Myers 3A 19 92
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37 Sudan HS Xavier Trillo, Jasmine Solis, Tommy Whitehurst 1A 5 90

38 La Vernia HS Matthew Pittman, Shelby Zigmond, Chris Ellen 3A 28 90

39 Ennis HS Mariela Garcia, Hannah Estrada, Blair Betik 4A 15 88

40 Rockport Fulton HS Madison Zuniga, Emily Spears, Emme Bettes 3A 30 88

41 Shelbyville HS Lewis Dales, Colton Brown, Wyatt Windham 1A 21 87

42 South Grand Prairie HS Nam Huynh, Carolyn Feril, Sofia Nunez 5A 7 87

43 Moody HS Brittany Doty, Josh Price, Paige McNeely 2A 15 87

44 Holliday HS William Ray, Cody Jenkins, Marisa Brown 2A 8 86

45 Bremond HS Cory McQuain, Tyler Aaron, Todd Yezak 1A 25 86

46 Cross Plains Justin Willis, Colton McWilliams, Stephen Saltus 1A 12 85

47 Alto HS Alexa Russo, Holly Davis, Charlie Wallace 1A 21 83

48 Brady HS Caleb Ledezma, Tristan Saucedo, Alex Sanchez 2A 6 83

49 Borden County HS Braxton Coor, Mollie McMeans, Dylan Murphy 1A 4 81

50 Morton HS
Benton O'Brien, Briana Marquez, Savannah
Cavequela

1A 3 80

51 Needville HS Angus Hall, Kaitlyn Rhodes, Allison Moreno 3A 25 77

52 Muenster HS Lyndon Cook, Mahayla Bohl, Mason Davis 1A 13 77

53 City View HS Hyrum Lance, Jacob Calhoon, Spencer Lance 2A 8 76

54 Hamilton HS Sam Johnson, Preston DeJong, Kyle Ferris 2A 15 76

55 Farmersville HS Tim Barber, Carson Campbell, Josh Young 2A 12 75

56 Orangefield HS
Kaylea Daigle, Jacob Buckles, Shannon

Franklin
3A 24 74

57 Meridian HS
Mackenzie Dulaney, Christian Radde, Morgan

Poston
1A 15 74

58 Eldorado HS Will Mynatt, Franklin Buchholz, West Ramon 1A 7 74

59 Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS
Chase Chambers, Bubba Winkelspecht, Brittani

5A 2 73
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Claiborne

60 Plains HS Austin Reed, Brock McWhirter, Jaston Brink 1A 5 70

61 Collinsville HS Caitlyn Tynes, Lily Swindle, Jesus Hernandez 1A 13 69

62 Winnsboro HS Kaylyn Knight, Tori Ferrell, Cheyenne Dooly 2A 17 67

63 Van Alstyne HS
McKenna Apodaca, Alexandra Lovett, Hannah

Smith
2A 12 67

64 Trent HS Dillon Watts, Bill Flint, Daniel Quintero 1A 11 66

65 Martin's Mill HS Nick Lafleur, Celeste Villegas, Lydia Burns 1A 19 61

66 Navasota HS Quinton Martin, Maite Bustos, Kaelee Smith 3A 18 61

67 Petrolia HS
Heather Goolsby, Abigail Harding, Caroline
Ramsey

1A 9 60
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Social Studies - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score

1 Sabine Pass HS Emma Walther, Charles Gill, Valeria Perez 1A 23 145

2 Chireno HS Cade Johnson, Juan Santaclara, Kunal Patel 1A 24 110

3 Hico HS Scout Flowers, Bob McAdams, Lydia Heinrichs 1A 15 95

4 Sudan HS Xavier Trillo, Jasmine Solis, Tommy Whitehurst 1A 5 90

5 Shelbyville HS Lewis Dales, Colton Brown, Wyatt Windham 1A 21 87

6 Bremond HS Cory McQuain, Tyler Aaron, Todd Yezak 1A 25 86

7 Cross Plains Justin Willis, Colton McWilliams, Stephen Saltus 1A 12 85

8 Alto HS Alexa Russo, Holly Davis, Charlie Wallace 1A 21 83

9 Borden County HS Braxton Coor, Mollie McMeans, Dylan Murphy 1A 4 81

10 Morton HS Benton O'Brien, Briana Marquez, Savannah Cavequela 1A 3 80

11 Muenster HS Lyndon Cook, Mahayla Bohl, Mason Davis 1A 13 77

12 Meridian HS Mackenzie Dulaney, Christian Radde, Morgan Poston 1A 15 74

13 Eldorado HS Will Mynatt, Franklin Buchholz, West Ramon 1A 7 74

14 Plains HS Austin Reed, Brock McWhirter, Jaston Brink 1A 5 70

15 Collinsville HS Caitlyn Tynes, Lily Swindle, Jesus Hernandez 1A 13 69

16 Trent HS Dillon Watts, Bill Flint, Daniel Quintero 1A 11 66

17 Martin's Mill HS Nick Lafleur, Celeste Villegas, Lydia Burns 1A 19 61

18 Petrolia HS Heather Goolsby, Abigail Harding, Caroline Ramsey 1A 9 60



11/18/13 Virtual Tabulator

app2.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator 6/42

Social Studies - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score

1 Callisburg HS Brandon Baker, Logan Storms, Jacob Fisher 2A 11 175

2 Bangs HS Michael Champion, Shelby Light, Clinton Moore 2A 6 111

3 Lago Vista HS Eric Lance Brown, Delainey Derrick, Isaiah Garcia 2A 27 103

4 Abernathy HS Oscar Zapata, Baylor Smith, Antonio Torres 2A 2 95

5 Hallettsville HS Brandon Schmidt, Dillon Rees, Justin Bonewald 2A 28 95

6 Moody HS Brittany Doty, Josh Price, Paige McNeely 2A 15 87

7 Holliday HS William Ray, Cody Jenkins, Marisa Brown 2A 8 86

8 Brady HS Caleb Ledezma, Tristan Saucedo, Alex Sanchez 2A 6 83

9 City View HS Hyrum Lance, Jacob Calhoon, Spencer Lance 2A 8 76

10 Hamilton HS Sam Johnson, Preston DeJong, Kyle Ferris 2A 15 76

11 Farmersville HS Tim Barber, Carson Campbell, Josh Young 2A 12 75

12 Winnsboro HS Kaylyn Knight, Tori Ferrell, Cheyenne Dooly 2A 17 67

13 Van Alstyne HS McKenna Apodaca, Alexandra Lovett, Hannah Smith 2A 12 67
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Social Studies - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score

1 Brook Hill HS Kyle Webb, Matthew Kimball , Allie Childers 3A 1 143

2 Liberty Hill HS Logan Hageman, Mckynzie King, Bridgette Gallander 3A 8 131

3 La Grange HS Kristi Bertsch, Gretchen Kuck, Adam Kulhanek 3A 26 117

4 Bridge City HS Sidney Schubarth, Karli Pittman, Greg Sattler 3A 21 108

5 Gatesville Lois Jacks, Thy Tran, Payton Robertson 3A 8 95

6 Groesbeck HS Ana Cruz, Barrett Myers, Blaine Myers 3A 19 92

7 La Vernia HS Matthew Pittman, Shelby Zigmond, Chris Ellen 3A 28 90

8 Rockport Fulton HS Madison Zuniga, Emily Spears, Emme Bettes 3A 30 88

9 Needville HS Angus Hall, Kaitlyn Rhodes, Allison Moreno 3A 25 77

10 Orangefield HS Kaylea Daigle, Jacob Buckles, Shannon Franklin 3A 24 74

11 Navasota HS Quinton Martin, Maite Bustos, Kaelee Smith 3A 18 61
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Social Studies - Team - 4A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score

1 Hereford HS Monica Alvarez, Andrew White, Kyle Perry 4A 4 166

2 Hallsville HS Carolanne Brannon, David Sewell, Josh Bomer 4A 14 155

3 Pearland Dawson HS Jordan Todes, Nikhil Chellam, Conrad Liu 4A 24 147

4 Sulphur Springs HS Mariela Bravo, Ariel Gonzalez, Sarah Massey 4A 14 138

5
Amarillo Palo Duro
HS

Tammy Phan, Linda Nguyen, Jasmine Sullender 4A 3 137

6 Texas HS Alex Markham, Peter Garrett, Haley Rogers 4A 14 135

7 Aledo HS Austin McDonald, Joshua Childs, Sky Schoolfield 4A 7 124

8 Waller HS Maggie Pollard, Cheyanne Knight, Tyler Arnold 4A 17 111

9 Tomball Memorial HS Sheehan Jimenez, Cody Goldsmith, Daniel Sim 4A 22 109

10 Dripping Springs HS Eric Kiehnau, Maria Duster, Darrell Adams 4A 25 103

11 Boerne Champion HS
Kristen Farmer, Caroline Russell, Samantha
Farmer

4A 27 96

12 Ennis HS Mariela Garcia, Hannah Estrada, Blair Betik 4A 15 88
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Social Studies - Team - 5A

Rank School Students Conference District
Total

Score

1 Irving MacArthur HS
Raquel Hernadez, Brianna Riley, Liliana
Contreras

5A 6 156

2 Irving HS
Martin Dunjuan, Hanna Zuniga, Christina

Lichtenstern
5A 6 141

3
Dallas Science/Engineering

Magnet HS
Juan Garcia, Michael Brownell, Alan Estrada 5A 9 134

4 Lewisville Flower Mound HS Arianna Sobhi, Rishab Goel, James O'Leary 5A 5 130

5 Manvel HS
Amanda McClure, Stacey Rybicki, Tung
Truong

5A 22 126

6 McKinney Boyd HS John Henk, Maddie Hoadley, Logan Renfro 5A 10 123

7 Longview HS Brady Davis, Josh Hilscher, Allie Biggs 5A 12 111

8 Beaumont West Brook HS Judy Lane, Eric James , Jamal Lane 5A 21 111

9 Concordia Lutheran HS
Raphael Jaquette, Angus Brooks, Matthew

Kantenberger
5A 33 103

10 Mansfield Timberview HS
Taegan Simmons, Hayden Tolden, Daniela
Rubio

5A 7 100

11 San Angelo Central HS Tyler Wilson, Will Gober, Matt Hardegree 5A 2 97

12 South Grand Prairie HS Nam Huynh, Carolyn Feril, Sofia Nunez 5A 7 87

13 Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS
Chase Chambers, Bubba Winkelspecht, Brittani

Claiborne
5A 2 73

Social Studies - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District
Grade

Level
Score

Tie

Breaker
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1 Brandon Baker Callisburg HS 2A 11 12 78 0.0

2 Monica Alvarez Hereford HS 4A 4 12 74 0.0

3 Amanda McClure Manvel HS 5A 22 11 64 0.0

4 Tristan Lopez Corpus Christi Ray 4A 31 12 63 0.0

5 Jordan Todes Pearland Dawson HS 4A 24 12 59 0.0

6 Mariela Bravo Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 12 58 0.0

7 Raquel Hernadez Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 11 56 0.0

8 Michael Champion Bangs HS 2A 6 11 54 0.0

9 Carolanne Brannon Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 53 0.0

10 David Sewell Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 52 0.0

10 Emma Walther Sabine Pass HS 1A 23 10 52 0.0

10 Logan Hageman Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 11 52 0.0

13 Alex Markham Texas HS 4A 14 10 51 0.0

13 Kyle Webb Brook Hill HS 3A 1 9 51 0.0

13 Matthew Kimball Brook Hill HS 3A 1 11 51 0.0

13 Brianna Riley Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 12 51 0.0

13 Martin Dunjuan Irving HS 5A 6 10 51 0.0

18 Will Skaggs Iowa Park HS 3A 5 9 50 0.0

18 Josh Bomer Hallsville HS 4A 14 9 50 0.0

18 Logan Storms Callisburg HS 2A 11 11 50 0.0

18 Ashney Vyas Katy Seven Lakes HS 5A 19 11 50 0.0

22 Liliana Contreras Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 11 49 0.0

22 Nikhil Chellam Pearland Dawson HS 4A 24 10 49 0.0

22 Juan Garcia
Dallas Science/Engineering Magnet
HS

5A 9 11 49 0.0

22 Hanna Zuniga Irving HS 5A 6 10 49 0.0
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22 Andrew White Hereford HS 4A 4 12 49 0.0

27 Michelle Nguyen Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 12 48 0.0

27 Charles Gill Sabine Pass HS 1A 23 11 48 0.0

27 Ariel Gonzalez Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 11 48 0.0

27 Brandon Schmidt Hallettsville HS 2A 28 9 48 0.0

31 Jacob Fisher Callisburg HS 2A 11 9 47 0.0

31 Arianna Sobhi Lewisville Flower Mound HS 5A 5 10 47 0.0

31 Carlee Eldredge Callisburg HS 2A 11 9 47 0.0

34 Tammy Phan Amarillo Palo Duro HS 4A 3 11 46 0.0

34 Linda Nguyen Amarillo Palo Duro HS 4A 3 11 46 0.0

34 John Henk McKinney Boyd HS 5A 10 12 46 0.0

37 Peter Garrett Texas HS 4A 14 12 45 0.0

37 Mia Cantu Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 11 45 0.0

37 Michael Brownell
Dallas Science/Engineering Magnet
HS

5A 9 9 45 0.0

37 Valeria Perez Sabine Pass HS 1A 23 10 45 0.0

37 Jasmine Sullender Amarillo Palo Duro HS 4A 3 11 45 0.0

42 Sheehan Jimenez Tomball Memorial HS 4A 22 10 44 0.0

42 Lois Jacks Gatesville 3A 8 11 44 0.0

42 Alex Ma Amarillo Palo Duro HS 4A 3 11 44 0.0

42 Nancy Anosike Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 12 44 0.0

46 Hung Tran Amarillo Palo Duro HS 4A 3 11 43 0.0

46 Brady Davis Longview HS 5A 12 9 43 0.0

46 Zack Glenn Callisburg HS 2A 11 9 43 0.0

46 Kyle Perry Hereford HS 4A 4 12 43 0.0

46 Adam Flores Amarillo Palo Duro HS 4A 3 11 43 0.0
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46 Cade Johnson Chireno HS 1A 24 9 43 0.0

46 Austin McDonald Aledo HS 4A 7 11 43 0.0

53 Joel Barrera Amarillo Palo Duro HS 4A 3 11 42 0.0

53 Judy Lane Beaumont West Brook HS 5A 21 12 42 0.0

53 Chris Breithaupt Amarillo Palo Duro HS 4A 3 12 42 0.0

53 Mckynzie King Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 9 42 0.0

53 Maddie Hoadley McKinney Boyd HS 5A 10 12 42 0.0

53 Sidney Schubarth Bridge City HS 3A 21 12 42 0.0

53 Rishab Goel Lewisville Flower Mound HS 5A 5 10 42 0.0

53 Kristi Bertsch La Grange HS 3A 26 11 42 0.0

53 Gretchen Kuck La Grange HS 3A 26 10 42 0.0

53 Joshua Childs Aledo HS 4A 7 10 42 0.0

53 Maggie Pollard Waller HS 4A 17 10 42 0.0

64 Collin Holt Callisburg HS 2A 11 9 41 0.0

64 Katelyn Fergerson Amarillo Palo Duro HS 4A 3 11 41 0.0

64 James O'Leary Lewisville Flower Mound HS 5A 5 10 41 0.0

64 Allie Childers Brook Hill HS 3A 1 10 41 0.0

64 Christina Lichtenstern Irving HS 5A 6 10 41 0.0

64 Richard Bui Allen HS 5A 10 10 41 0.0

64 Nicholas Hermes Lewisville Flower Mound HS 5A 5 10 41 0.0

64 Esmeralda Ramirez Amarillo Palo Duro HS 4A 3 11 41 0.0

72 Jaciel Campos Amarillo Palo Duro HS 4A 3 11 40 0.0

72 Eric James Beaumont West Brook HS 5A 21 12 40 0.0

72 Manny Chaij Callisburg HS 2A 11 10 40 0.0

72 Lyndon Cook Muenster HS 1A 13 11 40 0.0
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72 Tommy Douangkeo Amarillo Palo Duro HS 4A 3 11 40 0.0

72 Alan Estrada
Dallas Science/Engineering Magnet

HS
5A 9 11 40 0.0

72 Ethan Reeder Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 40 0.0

72 Scout Flowers Hico HS 1A 15 10 40 0.0

72 Stacey Rybicki Manvel HS 5A 22 12 40 0.0

72 Angel Ikpatt Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 11 40 0.0

82 Nam Huynh South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 11 39 0.0

82 Taegan Simmons Mansfield Timberview HS 5A 7 12 39 0.0

82 Angus Hall Needville HS 3A 25 11 39 0.0

82 Conrad Liu Pearland Dawson HS 4A 24 10 39 0.0

82 Haley Rogers Texas HS 4A 14 10 39 0.0

82 Sky Schoolfield Aledo HS 4A 7 12 39 0.0

88 Naveen Chokker Katy Seven Lakes HS 5A 19 9 38 0.0

88 Eric Kiehnau Dripping Springs HS 4A 25 10 38 0.0

88 Denisse Ramirez Irving HS 5A 6 11 38 0.0

88 Oscar Zapata Abernathy HS 2A 2 11 38 0.0

92 Bridgette Gallander Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 12 37 0.0

92 Tyler Wilson San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 11 37 0.0

92 David Shipley Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 11 37 0.0

92 Anupam Adhikari
Dallas Science/Engineering Magnet

HS
5A 9 10 37 0.0

92 Hayden Tolden Mansfield Timberview HS 5A 7 12 37 0.0

92 Matthew Pittman La Vernia HS 3A 28 12 37 0.0

92 Josh Hilscher Longview HS 5A 12 12 37 0.0

92 Danielle Tatro Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 10 37 0.0
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92 Raphael Jaquette Concordia Lutheran HS 5A 33 10 37 0.0

92 Juan Santaclara Chireno HS 1A 24 11 37 0.0

92 Allison Fetsch Hereford HS 4A 4 11 37 0.0

103 Laura Sullivan Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 36 0.0

103 Nestor Sotelo Amarillo Palo Duro HS 4A 3 11 36 0.0

103
Andrea Munguia-

Vargas
Sabine Pass HS 1A 23 11 36 0.0

103 Chris Freire Hereford HS 4A 4 10 36 0.0

103 Kristen Farmer Boerne Champion HS 4A 27 11 36 0.0

103 Val Allen Brook Hill HS 3A 1 10 36 0.0

103 Eric Lance Brown Lago Vista HS 2A 27 11 36 0.0

103 Paulina Martinez Irving HS 5A 6 11 36 0.0

111 Megan Covington Hallsville HS 4A 14 9 35 0.0

111 Isela Andrade Irving HS 5A 6 11 35 0.0

111 Karli Pittman Bridge City HS 3A 21 12 35 0.0

111 Logan Renfro McKinney Boyd HS 5A 10 12 35 0.0

111 Madison Zuniga Rockport Fulton HS 3A 30 11 35 0.0

111 William Ray Holliday HS 2A 8 12 35 0.0

111 Delainey Derrick Lago Vista HS 2A 27 12 35 0.0

111 Caroline Russell Boerne Champion HS 4A 27 12 35 0.0

111 Angus Brooks Concordia Lutheran HS 5A 33 10 35 0.0

111 Cheyanne Knight Waller HS 4A 17 11 35 0.0

111 Hyrum Lance City View HS 2A 8 12 35 0.0

111 Maria Duster Dripping Springs HS 4A 25 10 35 0.0

123 Alec Lucas Lewisville Flower Mound HS 5A 5 12 34 0.0
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123 Ivan Sotelo Amarillo Palo Duro HS 4A 3 11 34 0.0

123 Paige Hutton McKinney Boyd HS 5A 10 12 34 0.0

123 Meghan Whitehead Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 10 34 0.0

123 Baylor Smith Abernathy HS 2A 2 12 34 0.0

123 Tyler Arnold Waller HS 4A 17 11 34 0.0

123 Shea Thompson Hallsville HS 4A 14 9 34 0.0

123 Brittany Doty Moody HS 2A 15 10 34 0.0

123 Mackenzie Dulaney Meridian HS 1A 15 12 34 0.0

123 Conner Ontiveros Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 10 34 0.0

133 Miren Bhakta Eastland HS 2A 7 9 33 0.0

133 Cory McQuain Bremond HS 1A 25 10 33 0.0

133 Danh Q Nguyen
Dallas Science/Engineering Magnet

HS
5A 9 12 33 0.0

133 Cody Goldsmith Tomball Memorial HS 4A 22 11 33 0.0

133 Adam Kulhanek La Grange HS 3A 26 11 33 0.0

133 Tyler Aaron Bremond HS 1A 25 10 33 0.0

133 Erin Hagood McKinney Boyd HS 5A 10 12 33 0.0

133 Nury Benitez Waller HS 4A 17 11 33 0.0

133 Shelby Light Bangs HS 2A 6 12 33 0.0

133 Dominic Borbon Goose Creek Memorial HS 4A 24 9 33 0.0

133 Grant Hofmann Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 12 33 0.0

133 Jay Wright Waller HS 4A 17 12 33 0.0

145 Ana Cruz Groesbeck HS 3A 19 9 32 0.0

145 Sara Rochen Waller HS 4A 17 12 32 0.0

145 Daniel Sim Tomball Memorial HS 4A 22 12 32 0.0
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145 Diego Lara Dallas Science/Engineering Magnet

HS
5A 9 10 32 0.0

145 Deaisha Coleman Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 11 32 0.0

145 Isaiah Garcia Lago Vista HS 2A 27 11 32 0.0

145 Leah Eckenrode Waller HS 4A 17 12 32 0.0

145 Sarah Massey Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 10 32 0.0

153 Alexa Russo Alto HS 1A 21 10 31 0.0

153 Maddison Elliott Lago Vista HS 2A 27 12 31 0.0

153
Matthew

Kantenberger
Concordia Lutheran HS 5A 33 10 31 0.0

153 Alex Jones Lewisville Flower Mound HS 5A 5 11 31 0.0

153 Caleb Ledezma Brady HS 2A 6 10 31 0.0

153 Allie Biggs Longview HS 5A 12 10 31 0.0

153 Emma Pollard Waller HS 4A 17 11 31 0.0

153 Michelle Nguyen Tomball Memorial HS 4A 22 12 31 0.0

153 Alma Zapata Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 12 31 0.0

153 Greg Sattler Bridge City HS 3A 21 9 31 0.0

153 Diego Prince Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 10 31 0.0

153 Xavier Trillo Sudan HS 1A 5 11 31 0.0

153 Tristan Saucedo Brady HS 2A 6 11 31 0.0

153 David Cochrain Amarillo Palo Duro HS 4A 3 12 31 0.0

153 Will Gober San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 12 31 0.0

153 Diana Herdia Amarillo Palo Duro HS 4A 3 11 31 0.0

169 Darrell Adams Dripping Springs HS 4A 25 10 30 0.0

169 Josh Price Moody HS 2A 15 12 30 0.0

169 Jay Hernandez Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 11 30 0.0
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169 Barrett Myers Groesbeck HS 3A 19 12 30 0.0

169 Kunal Patel Chireno HS 1A 24 11 30 0.0

169 Cole Weber Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 11 30 0.0

169 Yazhmeen Branch Amarillo Palo Duro HS 4A 3 11 30 0.0

169 Amber Eason Aspermont HS 1A 10 11 30 0.0

169 Jasmine Solis Sudan HS 1A 5 11 30 0.0

169 Blaine Myers Groesbeck HS 3A 19 12 30 0.0

169 Ben Law Aledo HS 4A 7 12 30 0.0

169 Conor Devlin Katy Tompkins HS 5A 19 10 30 0.0

169 Sam Johnson Hamilton HS 2A 15 10 30 0.0

169 Jack Mooney Aledo HS 4A 7 9 30 0.0

169 Mahayla Bohl Muenster HS 1A 13 10 30 0.0

169 Lewis Dales Shelbyville HS 1A 21 11 30 0.0

169 Mariela Garcia Ennis HS 4A 15 10 30 0.0

169 Jocelyn Leon Amarillo Palo Duro HS 4A 3 11 30 0.0

169 Tim Barber Farmersville HS 2A 12 10 30 0.0

188 Holly Davis Alto HS 1A 21 10 29 0.0

188 Jamal Lane Beaumont West Brook HS 5A 21 12 29 0.0

188 Braxton Coor Borden County HS 1A 4 9 29 0.0

188 Molly Flatt Groesbeck HS 3A 19 10 29 0.0

188 Justin Willis Cross Plains 1A 12 12 29 0.0

188 Colton McWilliams Cross Plains 1A 12 12 29 0.0

188 Bruce Xie Groesbeck HS 3A 19 12 29 0.0

188 Alexis Gee Graford HS 1A 14 9 29 0.0

188 Bob McAdams Hico HS 1A 15 12 29 0.0
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188 Colton Brown Shelbyville HS 1A 21 12 29 0.0

188 Matt Hardegree San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 11 29 0.0

188 Hannah Estrada Ennis HS 4A 15 10 29 0.0

188 Margaret Gibbs Concordia Lutheran HS 5A 33 12 29 0.0

188 Soyra Govea Irving HS 5A 6 10 29 0.0

188 Martin Nguyen Irving HS 5A 6 11 29 0.0

188 Blair Betik Ennis HS 4A 15 12 29 0.0

188 Emily Spears Rockport Fulton HS 3A 30 9 29 0.0

188 Tommy Whitehurst Sudan HS 1A 5 12 29 0.0

206 Wyatt Windham Shelbyville HS 1A 21 12 28 0.0

206 Alieen Marquez Irving HS 5A 6 10 28 0.0

206 Benton O'Brien Morton HS 1A 3 12 28 0.0

206 Briana Marquez Morton HS 1A 3 9 28 0.0

206 Mollie McMeans Borden County HS 1A 4 12 28 0.0

206 Kaylea Daigle Orangefield HS 3A 24 10 28 0.0

206 Dillon Rees Hallettsville HS 2A 28 11 28 0.0

206 Mitchio Porter Aledo HS 4A 7 11 28 0.0

206 Austin Reed Plains HS 1A 5 11 28 0.0

206 Shelby Zigmond La Vernia HS 3A 28 12 28 0.0

206 Joely Williamson Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 9 28 0.0

206 McKenna Apodaca Van Alstyne HS 2A 12 9 28 0.0

206 Eliseo Herrera Dripping Springs HS 4A 25 11 28 0.0

206 Trinity King Bridge City HS 3A 21 12 28 0.0

206 LaNora Lee Waller HS 4A 17 9 28 0.0

221 Stephen Saltus Cross Plains 1A 12 11 27 0.0
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221 Heather Goolsby Petrolia HS 1A 9 12 27 0.0

221 Aaron Tucker Longview HS 5A 12 13 27 0.0

221 Cayleb Byrd Hallsville HS 4A 14 9 27 0.0

221 Christian Radde Meridian HS 1A 15 11 27 0.0

221 Chase Chambers Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS 5A 2 9 27 0.0

221 Will Mynatt Eldorado HS 1A 7 9 27 0.0

221 Natalie Carrillo Groesbeck HS 3A 19 9 27 0.0

221 Cody Jenkins Holliday HS 2A 8 9 27 0.0

221 Vanesa Aguilar Sudan HS 1A 5 11 27 0.0

231 Thy Tran Gatesville 3A 8 11 26 0.0

231 Evelyn Morales Cross Plains 1A 12 10 26 0.0

231 Lydia Heinrichs Hico HS 1A 15 12 26 0.0

231 Carolyn Feril South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 11 26 0.0

231 Georgette Monsivais Irving HS 5A 6 10 26 0.0

231 Angelica Mal Amarillo Palo Duro HS 4A 3 11 26 0.0

237 Quinton Martin Navasota HS 3A 18 9 25 0.0

237 Chris Ellen La Vernia HS 3A 28 12 25 0.0

237 Payton Robertson Gatesville 3A 8 11 25 0.0

237 David Alcala Irving HS 5A 6 11 25 0.0

237 Nick Lafleur Martin's Mill HS 1A 19 11 25 0.0

237 Kaylyn Knight Winnsboro HS 2A 17 11 25 0.0

237 Megan Sojka Poolville HS 1A 15 11 25 0.0

237 Dillon Watts Trent HS 1A 11 10 25 0.0

237 Bill Flint Trent HS 1A 11 12 25 0.0

237 Samantha Farmer Boerne Champion HS 4A 27 11 25 0.0



11/18/13 Virtual Tabulator

app2.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator 20/42

237 Caitlyn Tynes Collinsville HS 1A 13 9 25 0.0

237 Ubaldo Roman Sudan HS 1A 5 11 25 0.0

237 Abigail Harding Petrolia HS 1A 9 9 25 0.0

250 Franklin Buchholz Eldorado HS 1A 7 9 24 0.0

250 Savannah Cavequela Morton HS 1A 3 12 24 0.0

250 Adriana Alva
Dallas Science/Engineering Magnet

HS 5A 9 10 24 0.0

250 Dylan Murphy Borden County HS 1A 4 9 24 0.0

250 Eduardo Arteaga La Vernia HS 3A 28 10 24 0.0

250 Marisa Brown Holliday HS 2A 8 12 24 0.0

250 Yesenia Muniz Ennis HS 4A 15 9 24 0.0

250 Garrett Guedry Beaumont West Brook HS 5A 21 12 24 0.0

250 Robyn Roper Longview HS 5A 12 10 24 0.0

250 Abigail Armesto Alvin HS 5A 22 11 24 0.0

250 Bubba Winkelspecht Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS 5A 2 9 24 0.0

250 Daniela Rubio Mansfield Timberview HS 5A 7 12 24 0.0

250 Emme Bettes Rockport Fulton HS 3A 30 11 24 0.0

250 Colt Henry Trenton HS 1A 17 10 24 0.0

250 Alexandra Lovett Van Alstyne HS 2A 12 9 24 0.0

250 Carson Campbell Farmersville HS 2A 12 12 24 0.0

250 Jacob Calhoon City View HS 2A 8 11 24 0.0

250 Clinton Moore Bangs HS 2A 6 9 24 0.0

250 Preston DeJong Hamilton HS 2A 15 10 24 0.0

269 West Ramon Eldorado HS 1A 7 10 23 0.0

269 Paige McNeely Moody HS 2A 15 10 23 0.0
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269 Rebecca Hernandez Amarillo Palo Duro HS 4A 3 12 23 0.0

269 Charlie Wallace Alto HS 1A 21 12 23 0.0

269 Jacob Buckles Orangefield HS 3A 24 11 23 0.0

269 Maite Bustos Navasota HS 3A 18 11 23 0.0

269 Shannon Franklin Orangefield HS 3A 24 9 23 0.0

269 Manuel Tovar
Dallas Science/Engineering Magnet
HS 5A 9 12 23 0.0

269 Lily Swindle Collinsville HS 1A 13 9 23 0.0

269 Reece Harper Sudan HS 1A 5 12 23 0.0

269 Gabriela Burgos Ennis HS 4A 15 10 23 0.0

269 Antonio Torres Abernathy HS 2A 2 10 23 0.0

269 Mickey Gentry Seymour HS 1A 9 10 23 0.0

282 Kalvin Violette Abernathy HS 2A 2 12 22 0.0

282 Zach McMeans Borden County HS 1A 4 12 22 0.0

282 Kyle Ferris Hamilton HS 2A 15 12 22 0.0

282 Sofia Nunez South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 11 22 0.0

282 Matthew Jackson Bangs HS 2A 6 10 22 0.0

282 Mallory McMeans Borden County HS 1A 4 12 22 0.0

282 Aaron Perea Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 9 22 0.0

282 Andrew Callan Lago Vista HS 2A 27 10 22 0.0

282 Kelly Phammachanh Amarillo Palo Duro HS 4A 3 11 22 0.0

282 Tung Truong Manvel HS 5A 22 12 22 0.0

282 Paul DeAsis Corpus Christi Ray 4A 31 12 22 0.0

282 Brock McWhirter Plains HS 1A 5 11 22 0.0

282 Tori Ferrell Winnsboro HS 2A 17 12 22 0.0
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282 Brittani Claiborne Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS 5A 2 10 22 0.0

282 Wesley Tucker Eastland HS 2A 7 9 22 0.0

282 Andres Munoz
Dallas Science/Engineering Magnet

HS
5A 9 11 22 0.0

282 Evelyn Valverde Amarillo Palo Duro HS 4A 3 11 22 0.0

282 Gabriella McGill Holliday HS 2A 8 10 22 0.0

282 Kaitlyn Rhodes Needville HS 3A 25 12 22 0.0

282 Ethan Gallander Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 9 22 0.0

302 Drew Wallace Morton HS 1A 3 9 21 0.0

302 Jesse Gonzalez Crosby HS 4A 19 11 21 0.0

302 Tyler Weber Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 9 21 0.0

302 Jesus Hernandez Collinsville HS 1A 13 9 21 0.0

302 Alex Sanchez Brady HS 2A 6 10 21 0.0

302 Jason Martinez Waller HS 4A 17 10 21 0.0

302 Emma Walker Shelbyville HS 1A 21 12 21 0.0

302 Alex Hernandez Sudan HS 1A 5 12 21 0.0

302 Colton Fincannon Hico HS 1A 15 12 21 0.0

302 Ross Hutchens Collinsville HS 1A 13 10 21 0.0

302 alondra Garcia Goose Creek Memorial HS 4A 24 11 21 0.0

302 Hanna Watson Alto HS 1A 21 10 21 0.0

302 Narcy Gonzalez
Dallas Science/Engineering Magnet
HS

5A 9 11 21 0.0

302 Josh Young Farmersville HS 2A 12 12 21 0.0

302 Ryan Wilson Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 10 21 0.0

317 Juan Saldana Waller HS 4A 17 12 20 0.0
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317 Rayanna Otterholt Gatesville 3A 8 10 20 0.0

317 Sara Cedillos Waller HS 4A 17 10 20 0.0

317 Carlin Bateman Collinsville HS 1A 13 10 20 0.0

317 Jaston Brink Plains HS 1A 5 12 20 0.0

317 Todd Yezak Bremond HS 1A 25 11 20 0.0

317 Derek Hall Beaumont West Brook HS 5A 21 12 20 0.0

317 Jett Wiggins Abernathy HS 2A 2 12 20 0.0

317 Kaleigh Moreland Lago Vista HS 2A 27 11 20 0.0

317 Cheyenne Dooly Winnsboro HS 2A 17 10 20 0.0

317 Selma Lara Boerne Champion HS 4A 27 9 20 0.0

317 Jordan Tillery Waller HS 4A 17 12 20 0.0

329 Taylor Walters Gatesville 3A 8 11 19 0.0

329 Luke Hogg San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 11 19 0.0

329 Elizabeth Rourick South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 11 19 0.0

329 Claire Demers Aledo HS 4A 7 11 19 0.0

329 Patrick Sullivan La Vernia HS 3A 28 11 19 0.0

329 Tristen Reed Collinsville HS 1A 13 9 19 0.0

329 Emmett Worsham La Grange HS 3A 26 11 19 0.0

329 Hannah Willis McKinney Boyd HS 5A 10 12 19 0.0

329 Austin Reed Collinsville HS 1A 13 9 19 0.0

329 Katey McCall Orangefield HS 3A 24 9 19 0.0

329 Brooke Boyd Waller HS 4A 17 12 19 0.0

329 Colton Swick Groesbeck HS 3A 19 12 19 0.0

329 Caleb Lambeth Manvel HS 5A 22 11 19 0.0

329 Justin Bonewald Hallettsville HS 2A 28 10 19 0.0
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343 Alex Chadwell Poolville HS 1A 15 11 18 0.0

343 Celeste Villegas Martin's Mill HS 1A 19 12 18 0.0

343 Kierstin Bradley Sanger HS 3A 9 11 18 0.0

343 Rachel Cook Tomball Memorial HS 4A 22 12 18 0.0

343 Robert Hampton Aledo HS 4A 7 11 18 0.0

343 Lydia Burns Martin's Mill HS 1A 19 9 18 0.0

343 Tanner Dull Waller HS 4A 17 9 18 0.0

350 Bowen Snyder Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS 5A 2 9 17 0.0

350 Spencer Lance City View HS 2A 8 10 17 0.0

350
Adrianna
Weatherford

Martin's Mill HS 1A 19 9 17 0.0

350 Kevin Carlisle Abernathy HS 2A 2 12 17 0.0

350 Dillon Morrison Collinsville HS 1A 13 10 17 0.0

355 Brooke Willis Hico HS 1A 15 12 16 0.0

355 Laz Escobar Plains HS 1A 5 10 16 0.0

355 Maddi Wallace Morton HS 1A 3 12 16 0.0

355 Phoenix Sanders Cross Plains 1A 12 10 16 0.0

355 Angelica Villarreal Plains HS 1A 5 9 16 0.0

355 Daniel Quintero Trent HS 1A 11 12 16 0.0

355 Chance Bradley Waller HS 4A 17 12 16 0.0

355 Allison Moreno Needville HS 3A 25 11 16 0.0

363 Hannah Smith Van Alstyne HS 2A 12 10 15 0.0

363 Damian Everett Brady HS 2A 6 10 15 0.0

363 Jana Hudson Alto HS 1A 21 10 15 0.0

363 Alonzo Menchaca City View HS 2A 8 10 15 0.0
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363 Jacolby Whitaker Alto HS 1A 21 12 15 0.0

363 Madi Daniel Martin's Mill HS 1A 19 11 15 0.0

363 Kori Brown Orangefield HS 3A 24 10 15 0.0

363 Chance Stegall Brady HS 2A 6 11 15 0.0

371 Madison Stacy Rockport Fulton HS 3A 30 11 14 0.0

371 Corey Allen Aledo HS 4A 7 12 14 0.0

371 Allison Bailey Winnsboro HS 2A 17 12 14 0.0

371 Francisco Casillas Waller HS 4A 17 10 14 0.0

371 Evelyn Molinar Morton HS 1A 3 9 14 0.0

371 Agustin Cervantes Trenton HS 1A 17 11 14 0.0

371 Quinn Berckenhoff Hallettsville HS 2A 28 12 14 0.0

378 Kody Kuehler Morton HS 1A 3 12 13 0.0

378 Kaelee Smith Navasota HS 3A 18 9 13 0.0

378 Alexis Perez Abernathy HS 2A 2 11 13 0.0

378 Morgan Poston Meridian HS 1A 15 11 13 0.0

382 Katelyn Wallace Meridian HS 1A 15 12 12 0.0

382 Shelby Franklin Brook Hill HS 3A 1 12 12 0.0

384 Anmei Zeng Allen HS 5A 10 9 11 0.0

384 Cory Andrews Collinsville HS 1A 13 10 11 0.0

386 Raigan Servati Van Alstyne HS 2A 12 10 10 0.0

387 Caroline Ramsey Petrolia HS 1A 9 9 8 0.0

388 Mason Davis Muenster HS 1A 13 10 7 0.0

389 Ashlyn DoByns Sanger HS 3A 9 9 6 0.0

390 Dillon Keltner Needville HS 3A 25 9 4 0.0

391 Alex McNiel Moody HS 2A 15 9 3 0.0
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391 Mickey McNiel Moody HS 2A 15 9 3 0.0

Social Studies - 1A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Emma Walther Sabine Pass HS 1A 23 10 52 0.0

2 Charles Gill Sabine Pass HS 1A 23 11 48 0.0

3 Valeria Perez Sabine Pass HS 1A 23 10 45 0.0

4 Cade Johnson Chireno HS 1A 24 9 43 0.0

5 Lyndon Cook Muenster HS 1A 13 11 40 0.0

5 Scout Flowers Hico HS 1A 15 10 40 0.0

7 Juan Santaclara Chireno HS 1A 24 11 37 0.0

8 Andrea Munguia-Vargas Sabine Pass HS 1A 23 11 36 0.0

9 Mackenzie Dulaney Meridian HS 1A 15 12 34 0.0

10 Cory McQuain Bremond HS 1A 25 10 33 0.0

10 Tyler Aaron Bremond HS 1A 25 10 33 0.0

12 Alexa Russo Alto HS 1A 21 10 31 0.0

12 Xavier Trillo Sudan HS 1A 5 11 31 0.0

14 Kunal Patel Chireno HS 1A 24 11 30 0.0

14 Amber Eason Aspermont HS 1A 10 11 30 0.0

14 Jasmine Solis Sudan HS 1A 5 11 30 0.0

14 Mahayla Bohl Muenster HS 1A 13 10 30 0.0

14 Lewis Dales Shelbyville HS 1A 21 11 30 0.0

19 Holly Davis Alto HS 1A 21 10 29 0.0

19 Braxton Coor Borden County HS 1A 4 9 29 0.0

19 Justin Willis Cross Plains 1A 12 12 29 0.0
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19 Colton McWilliams Cross Plains 1A 12 12 29 0.0

19 Alexis Gee Graford HS 1A 14 9 29 0.0

19 Bob McAdams Hico HS 1A 15 12 29 0.0

19 Colton Brown Shelbyville HS 1A 21 12 29 0.0

19 Tommy Whitehurst Sudan HS 1A 5 12 29 0.0

27 Wyatt Windham Shelbyville HS 1A 21 12 28 0.0

27 Benton O'Brien Morton HS 1A 3 12 28 0.0

27 Briana Marquez Morton HS 1A 3 9 28 0.0

27 Mollie McMeans Borden County HS 1A 4 12 28 0.0

27 Austin Reed Plains HS 1A 5 11 28 0.0

32 Stephen Saltus Cross Plains 1A 12 11 27 0.0

32 Heather Goolsby Petrolia HS 1A 9 12 27 0.0

32 Christian Radde Meridian HS 1A 15 11 27 0.0

32 Will Mynatt Eldorado HS 1A 7 9 27 0.0

32 Vanesa Aguilar Sudan HS 1A 5 11 27 0.0

37 Evelyn Morales Cross Plains 1A 12 10 26 0.0

37 Lydia Heinrichs Hico HS 1A 15 12 26 0.0

39 Nick Lafleur Martin's Mill HS 1A 19 11 25 0.0

39 Megan Sojka Poolville HS 1A 15 11 25 0.0

39 Dillon Watts Trent HS 1A 11 10 25 0.0

39 Bill Flint Trent HS 1A 11 12 25 0.0

39 Caitlyn Tynes Collinsville HS 1A 13 9 25 0.0

39 Ubaldo Roman Sudan HS 1A 5 11 25 0.0

39 Abigail Harding Petrolia HS 1A 9 9 25 0.0

46 Franklin Buchholz Eldorado HS 1A 7 9 24 0.0
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46 Savannah Cavequela Morton HS 1A 3 12 24 0.0

46 Dylan Murphy Borden County HS 1A 4 9 24 0.0

46 Colt Henry Trenton HS 1A 17 10 24 0.0

50 West Ramon Eldorado HS 1A 7 10 23 0.0

50 Charlie Wallace Alto HS 1A 21 12 23 0.0

50 Lily Swindle Collinsville HS 1A 13 9 23 0.0

50 Reece Harper Sudan HS 1A 5 12 23 0.0

50 Mickey Gentry Seymour HS 1A 9 10 23 0.0

55 Zach McMeans Borden County HS 1A 4 12 22 0.0

55 Mallory McMeans Borden County HS 1A 4 12 22 0.0

55 Brock McWhirter Plains HS 1A 5 11 22 0.0

58 Drew Wallace Morton HS 1A 3 9 21 0.0

58 Jesus Hernandez Collinsville HS 1A 13 9 21 0.0

58 Emma Walker Shelbyville HS 1A 21 12 21 0.0

58 Alex Hernandez Sudan HS 1A 5 12 21 0.0

58 Colton Fincannon Hico HS 1A 15 12 21 0.0

58 Ross Hutchens Collinsville HS 1A 13 10 21 0.0

58 Hanna Watson Alto HS 1A 21 10 21 0.0

65 Carlin Bateman Collinsville HS 1A 13 10 20 0.0

65 Jaston Brink Plains HS 1A 5 12 20 0.0

65 Todd Yezak Bremond HS 1A 25 11 20 0.0

68 Tristen Reed Collinsville HS 1A 13 9 19 0.0

68 Austin Reed Collinsville HS 1A 13 9 19 0.0

70 Alex Chadwell Poolville HS 1A 15 11 18 0.0

70 Celeste Villegas Martin's Mill HS 1A 19 12 18 0.0
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70 Lydia Burns Martin's Mill HS 1A 19 9 18 0.0

73 Adrianna Weatherford Martin's Mill HS 1A 19 9 17 0.0

73 Dillon Morrison Collinsville HS 1A 13 10 17 0.0

75 Brooke Willis Hico HS 1A 15 12 16 0.0

75 Laz Escobar Plains HS 1A 5 10 16 0.0

75 Maddi Wallace Morton HS 1A 3 12 16 0.0

75 Phoenix Sanders Cross Plains 1A 12 10 16 0.0

75 Angelica Villarreal Plains HS 1A 5 9 16 0.0

75 Daniel Quintero Trent HS 1A 11 12 16 0.0

81 Jana Hudson Alto HS 1A 21 10 15 0.0

81 Jacolby Whitaker Alto HS 1A 21 12 15 0.0

81 Madi Daniel Martin's Mill HS 1A 19 11 15 0.0

84 Evelyn Molinar Morton HS 1A 3 9 14 0.0

84 Agustin Cervantes Trenton HS 1A 17 11 14 0.0

86 Kody Kuehler Morton HS 1A 3 12 13 0.0

86 Morgan Poston Meridian HS 1A 15 11 13 0.0

88 Katelyn Wallace Meridian HS 1A 15 12 12 0.0

89 Cory Andrews Collinsville HS 1A 13 10 11 0.0

90 Caroline Ramsey Petrolia HS 1A 9 9 8 0.0

91 Mason Davis Muenster HS 1A 13 10 7 0.0

Social Studies - 2A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Brandon Baker Callisburg HS 2A 11 12 78 0.0

2 Michael Champion Bangs HS 2A 6 11 54 0.0
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3 Logan Storms Callisburg HS 2A 11 11 50 0.0

4 Brandon Schmidt Hallettsville HS 2A 28 9 48 0.0

5 Jacob Fisher Callisburg HS 2A 11 9 47 0.0

5 Carlee Eldredge Callisburg HS 2A 11 9 47 0.0

7 Zack Glenn Callisburg HS 2A 11 9 43 0.0

8 Collin Holt Callisburg HS 2A 11 9 41 0.0

9 Manny Chaij Callisburg HS 2A 11 10 40 0.0

10 Oscar Zapata Abernathy HS 2A 2 11 38 0.0

11 Eric Lance Brown Lago Vista HS 2A 27 11 36 0.0

12 William Ray Holliday HS 2A 8 12 35 0.0

12 Delainey Derrick Lago Vista HS 2A 27 12 35 0.0

12 Hyrum Lance City View HS 2A 8 12 35 0.0

15 Baylor Smith Abernathy HS 2A 2 12 34 0.0

15 Brittany Doty Moody HS 2A 15 10 34 0.0

17 Miren Bhakta Eastland HS 2A 7 9 33 0.0

17 Shelby Light Bangs HS 2A 6 12 33 0.0

19 Isaiah Garcia Lago Vista HS 2A 27 11 32 0.0

20 Maddison Elliott Lago Vista HS 2A 27 12 31 0.0

20 Caleb Ledezma Brady HS 2A 6 10 31 0.0

20 Tristan Saucedo Brady HS 2A 6 11 31 0.0

23 Josh Price Moody HS 2A 15 12 30 0.0

23 Sam Johnson Hamilton HS 2A 15 10 30 0.0

23 Tim Barber Farmersville HS 2A 12 10 30 0.0

26 Dillon Rees Hallettsville HS 2A 28 11 28 0.0

26 McKenna Apodaca Van Alstyne HS 2A 12 9 28 0.0
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28 Cody Jenkins Holliday HS 2A 8 9 27 0.0

29 Kaylyn Knight Winnsboro HS 2A 17 11 25 0.0

30 Marisa Brown Holliday HS 2A 8 12 24 0.0

30 Alexandra Lovett Van Alstyne HS 2A 12 9 24 0.0

30 Carson Campbell Farmersville HS 2A 12 12 24 0.0

30 Jacob Calhoon City View HS 2A 8 11 24 0.0

30 Clinton Moore Bangs HS 2A 6 9 24 0.0

30 Preston DeJong Hamilton HS 2A 15 10 24 0.0

36 Paige McNeely Moody HS 2A 15 10 23 0.0

36 Antonio Torres Abernathy HS 2A 2 10 23 0.0

38 Kalvin Violette Abernathy HS 2A 2 12 22 0.0

38 Kyle Ferris Hamilton HS 2A 15 12 22 0.0

38 Matthew Jackson Bangs HS 2A 6 10 22 0.0

38 Andrew Callan Lago Vista HS 2A 27 10 22 0.0

38 Tori Ferrell Winnsboro HS 2A 17 12 22 0.0

38 Wesley Tucker Eastland HS 2A 7 9 22 0.0

38 Gabriella McGill Holliday HS 2A 8 10 22 0.0

45 Alex Sanchez Brady HS 2A 6 10 21 0.0

45 Josh Young Farmersville HS 2A 12 12 21 0.0

47 Jett Wiggins Abernathy HS 2A 2 12 20 0.0

47 Kaleigh Moreland Lago Vista HS 2A 27 11 20 0.0

47 Cheyenne Dooly Winnsboro HS 2A 17 10 20 0.0

50 Justin Bonewald Hallettsville HS 2A 28 10 19 0.0

51 Spencer Lance City View HS 2A 8 10 17 0.0

51 Kevin Carlisle Abernathy HS 2A 2 12 17 0.0
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53 Hannah Smith Van Alstyne HS 2A 12 10 15 0.0

53 Damian Everett Brady HS 2A 6 10 15 0.0

53 Alonzo Menchaca City View HS 2A 8 10 15 0.0

53 Chance Stegall Brady HS 2A 6 11 15 0.0

57 Allison Bailey Winnsboro HS 2A 17 12 14 0.0

57 Quinn Berckenhoff Hallettsville HS 2A 28 12 14 0.0

59 Alexis Perez Abernathy HS 2A 2 11 13 0.0

60 Raigan Servati Van Alstyne HS 2A 12 10 10 0.0

61 Alex McNiel Moody HS 2A 15 9 3 0.0

61 Mickey McNiel Moody HS 2A 15 9 3 0.0

Social Studies - 3A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Logan Hageman Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 11 52 0.0

2 Kyle Webb Brook Hill HS 3A 1 9 51 0.0

2 Matthew Kimball Brook Hill HS 3A 1 11 51 0.0

4 Will Skaggs Iowa Park HS 3A 5 9 50 0.0

5 Lois Jacks Gatesville 3A 8 11 44 0.0

6 Mckynzie King Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 9 42 0.0

6 Sidney Schubarth Bridge City HS 3A 21 12 42 0.0

6 Kristi Bertsch La Grange HS 3A 26 11 42 0.0

6 Gretchen Kuck La Grange HS 3A 26 10 42 0.0

10 Allie Childers Brook Hill HS 3A 1 10 41 0.0

11 Angus Hall Needville HS 3A 25 11 39 0.0
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12 Bridgette Gallander Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 12 37 0.0

12 Matthew Pittman La Vernia HS 3A 28 12 37 0.0

12 Danielle Tatro Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 10 37 0.0

15 Val Allen Brook Hill HS 3A 1 10 36 0.0

16 Karli Pittman Bridge City HS 3A 21 12 35 0.0

16 Madison Zuniga Rockport Fulton HS 3A 30 11 35 0.0

18 Meghan Whitehead Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 10 34 0.0

18 Conner Ontiveros Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 10 34 0.0

20 Adam Kulhanek La Grange HS 3A 26 11 33 0.0

20 Grant Hofmann Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 12 33 0.0

22 Ana Cruz Groesbeck HS 3A 19 9 32 0.0

23 Greg Sattler Bridge City HS 3A 21 9 31 0.0

23 Diego Prince Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 10 31 0.0

25 Barrett Myers Groesbeck HS 3A 19 12 30 0.0

25 Cole Weber Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 11 30 0.0

25 Blaine Myers Groesbeck HS 3A 19 12 30 0.0

28 Molly Flatt Groesbeck HS 3A 19 10 29 0.0

28 Bruce Xie Groesbeck HS 3A 19 12 29 0.0

28 Emily Spears Rockport Fulton HS 3A 30 9 29 0.0

31 Kaylea Daigle Orangefield HS 3A 24 10 28 0.0

31 Shelby Zigmond La Vernia HS 3A 28 12 28 0.0

31 Joely Williamson Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 9 28 0.0

31 Trinity King Bridge City HS 3A 21 12 28 0.0

35 Natalie Carrillo Groesbeck HS 3A 19 9 27 0.0

36 Thy Tran Gatesville 3A 8 11 26 0.0
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37 Quinton Martin Navasota HS 3A 18 9 25 0.0

37 Chris Ellen La Vernia HS 3A 28 12 25 0.0

37 Payton Robertson Gatesville 3A 8 11 25 0.0

40 Eduardo Arteaga La Vernia HS 3A 28 10 24 0.0

40 Emme Bettes Rockport Fulton HS 3A 30 11 24 0.0

42 Jacob Buckles Orangefield HS 3A 24 11 23 0.0

42 Maite Bustos Navasota HS 3A 18 11 23 0.0

42 Shannon Franklin Orangefield HS 3A 24 9 23 0.0

45 Aaron Perea Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 9 22 0.0

45 Kaitlyn Rhodes Needville HS 3A 25 12 22 0.0

45 Ethan Gallander Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 9 22 0.0

48 Tyler Weber Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 9 21 0.0

49 Rayanna Otterholt Gatesville 3A 8 10 20 0.0

50 Taylor Walters Gatesville 3A 8 11 19 0.0

50 Patrick Sullivan La Vernia HS 3A 28 11 19 0.0

50 Emmett Worsham La Grange HS 3A 26 11 19 0.0

50 Katey McCall Orangefield HS 3A 24 9 19 0.0

50 Colton Swick Groesbeck HS 3A 19 12 19 0.0

55 Kierstin Bradley Sanger HS 3A 9 11 18 0.0

56 Allison Moreno Needville HS 3A 25 11 16 0.0

57 Kori Brown Orangefield HS 3A 24 10 15 0.0

58 Madison Stacy Rockport Fulton HS 3A 30 11 14 0.0

59 Kaelee Smith Navasota HS 3A 18 9 13 0.0

60 Shelby Franklin Brook Hill HS 3A 1 12 12 0.0

61 Ashlyn DoByns Sanger HS 3A 9 9 6 0.0
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62 Dillon Keltner Needville HS 3A 25 9 4 0.0

Social Studies - 4A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Monica Alvarez Hereford HS 4A 4 12 74 0.0

2 Tristan Lopez Corpus Christi Ray 4A 31 12 63 0.0

3 Jordan Todes Pearland Dawson HS 4A 24 12 59 0.0

4 Mariela Bravo Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 12 58 0.0

5 Carolanne Brannon Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 53 0.0

6 David Sewell Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 52 0.0

7 Alex Markham Texas HS 4A 14 10 51 0.0

8 Josh Bomer Hallsville HS 4A 14 9 50 0.0

9 Nikhil Chellam Pearland Dawson HS 4A 24 10 49 0.0

9 Andrew White Hereford HS 4A 4 12 49 0.0

11 Ariel Gonzalez Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 11 48 0.0

12 Tammy Phan Amarillo Palo Duro HS 4A 3 11 46 0.0

12 Linda Nguyen Amarillo Palo Duro HS 4A 3 11 46 0.0

14 Peter Garrett Texas HS 4A 14 12 45 0.0

14 Jasmine Sullender Amarillo Palo Duro HS 4A 3 11 45 0.0

16 Sheehan Jimenez Tomball Memorial HS 4A 22 10 44 0.0

16 Alex Ma Amarillo Palo Duro HS 4A 3 11 44 0.0

18 Hung Tran Amarillo Palo Duro HS 4A 3 11 43 0.0

18 Kyle Perry Hereford HS 4A 4 12 43 0.0

18 Adam Flores Amarillo Palo Duro HS 4A 3 11 43 0.0

18 Austin McDonald Aledo HS 4A 7 11 43 0.0
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22 Joel Barrera Amarillo Palo Duro HS 4A 3 11 42 0.0

22 Chris Breithaupt Amarillo Palo Duro HS 4A 3 12 42 0.0

22 Joshua Childs Aledo HS 4A 7 10 42 0.0

22 Maggie Pollard Waller HS 4A 17 10 42 0.0

26 Katelyn Fergerson Amarillo Palo Duro HS 4A 3 11 41 0.0

26 Esmeralda Ramirez Amarillo Palo Duro HS 4A 3 11 41 0.0

28 Jaciel Campos Amarillo Palo Duro HS 4A 3 11 40 0.0

28 Tommy Douangkeo Amarillo Palo Duro HS 4A 3 11 40 0.0

28 Ethan Reeder Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 40 0.0

31 Conrad Liu Pearland Dawson HS 4A 24 10 39 0.0

31 Haley Rogers Texas HS 4A 14 10 39 0.0

31 Sky Schoolfield Aledo HS 4A 7 12 39 0.0

34 Eric Kiehnau Dripping Springs HS 4A 25 10 38 0.0

35 Allison Fetsch Hereford HS 4A 4 11 37 0.0

36 Laura Sullivan Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 36 0.0

36 Nestor Sotelo Amarillo Palo Duro HS 4A 3 11 36 0.0

36 Chris Freire Hereford HS 4A 4 10 36 0.0

36 Kristen Farmer Boerne Champion HS 4A 27 11 36 0.0

40 Megan Covington Hallsville HS 4A 14 9 35 0.0

40 Caroline Russell Boerne Champion HS 4A 27 12 35 0.0

40 Cheyanne Knight Waller HS 4A 17 11 35 0.0

40 Maria Duster Dripping Springs HS 4A 25 10 35 0.0

44 Ivan Sotelo Amarillo Palo Duro HS 4A 3 11 34 0.0

44 Tyler Arnold Waller HS 4A 17 11 34 0.0

44 Shea Thompson Hallsville HS 4A 14 9 34 0.0
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47 Cody Goldsmith Tomball Memorial HS 4A 22 11 33 0.0

47 Nury Benitez Waller HS 4A 17 11 33 0.0

47 Dominic Borbon Goose Creek Memorial HS 4A 24 9 33 0.0

47 Jay Wright Waller HS 4A 17 12 33 0.0

51 Sara Rochen Waller HS 4A 17 12 32 0.0

51 Daniel Sim Tomball Memorial HS 4A 22 12 32 0.0

51 Leah Eckenrode Waller HS 4A 17 12 32 0.0

51 Sarah Massey Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 10 32 0.0

55 Emma Pollard Waller HS 4A 17 11 31 0.0

55 Michelle Nguyen Tomball Memorial HS 4A 22 12 31 0.0

55 Alma Zapata Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 12 31 0.0

55 David Cochrain Amarillo Palo Duro HS 4A 3 12 31 0.0

55 Diana Herdia Amarillo Palo Duro HS 4A 3 11 31 0.0

60 Darrell Adams Dripping Springs HS 4A 25 10 30 0.0

60 Yazhmeen Branch Amarillo Palo Duro HS 4A 3 11 30 0.0

60 Ben Law Aledo HS 4A 7 12 30 0.0

60 Jack Mooney Aledo HS 4A 7 9 30 0.0

60 Mariela Garcia Ennis HS 4A 15 10 30 0.0

60 Jocelyn Leon Amarillo Palo Duro HS 4A 3 11 30 0.0

66 Hannah Estrada Ennis HS 4A 15 10 29 0.0

66 Blair Betik Ennis HS 4A 15 12 29 0.0

68 Mitchio Porter Aledo HS 4A 7 11 28 0.0

68 Eliseo Herrera Dripping Springs HS 4A 25 11 28 0.0

68 LaNora Lee Waller HS 4A 17 9 28 0.0

71 Cayleb Byrd Hallsville HS 4A 14 9 27 0.0
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72 Angelica Mal Amarillo Palo Duro HS 4A 3 11 26 0.0

73 Samantha Farmer Boerne Champion HS 4A 27 11 25 0.0

74 Yesenia Muniz Ennis HS 4A 15 9 24 0.0

75 Rebecca Hernandez Amarillo Palo Duro HS 4A 3 12 23 0.0

75 Gabriela Burgos Ennis HS 4A 15 10 23 0.0

77 Kelly Phammachanh Amarillo Palo Duro HS 4A 3 11 22 0.0

77 Paul DeAsis Corpus Christi Ray 4A 31 12 22 0.0

77 Evelyn Valverde Amarillo Palo Duro HS 4A 3 11 22 0.0

80 Jesse Gonzalez Crosby HS 4A 19 11 21 0.0

80 Jason Martinez Waller HS 4A 17 10 21 0.0

80 alondra Garcia Goose Creek Memorial HS 4A 24 11 21 0.0

80 Ryan Wilson Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 10 21 0.0

84 Juan Saldana Waller HS 4A 17 12 20 0.0

84 Sara Cedillos Waller HS 4A 17 10 20 0.0

84 Selma Lara Boerne Champion HS 4A 27 9 20 0.0

84 Jordan Tillery Waller HS 4A 17 12 20 0.0

88 Claire Demers Aledo HS 4A 7 11 19 0.0

88 Brooke Boyd Waller HS 4A 17 12 19 0.0

90 Rachel Cook Tomball Memorial HS 4A 22 12 18 0.0

90 Robert Hampton Aledo HS 4A 7 11 18 0.0

90 Tanner Dull Waller HS 4A 17 9 18 0.0

93 Chance Bradley Waller HS 4A 17 12 16 0.0

94 Corey Allen Aledo HS 4A 7 12 14 0.0

94 Francisco Casillas Waller HS 4A 17 10 14 0.0

Social Studies - 5A
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Rank Name School Conference District
Grade
Level

Score
Tie
Breaker

1 Amanda McClure Manvel HS 5A 22 11 64 0.0

2 Raquel Hernadez Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 11 56 0.0

3 Brianna Riley Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 12 51 0.0

3 Martin Dunjuan Irving HS 5A 6 10 51 0.0

5 Ashney Vyas Katy Seven Lakes HS 5A 19 11 50 0.0

6 Liliana Contreras Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 11 49 0.0

6 Juan Garcia
Dallas Science/Engineering Magnet
HS

5A 9 11 49 0.0

6 Hanna Zuniga Irving HS 5A 6 10 49 0.0

9 Michelle Nguyen Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 12 48 0.0

10 Arianna Sobhi Lewisville Flower Mound HS 5A 5 10 47 0.0

11 John Henk McKinney Boyd HS 5A 10 12 46 0.0

12 Mia Cantu Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 11 45 0.0

12 Michael Brownell
Dallas Science/Engineering Magnet
HS

5A 9 9 45 0.0

14 Nancy Anosike Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 12 44 0.0

15 Brady Davis Longview HS 5A 12 9 43 0.0

16 Judy Lane Beaumont West Brook HS 5A 21 12 42 0.0

16 Maddie Hoadley McKinney Boyd HS 5A 10 12 42 0.0

16 Rishab Goel Lewisville Flower Mound HS 5A 5 10 42 0.0

19 James O'Leary Lewisville Flower Mound HS 5A 5 10 41 0.0

19
Christina
Lichtenstern

Irving HS 5A 6 10 41 0.0

19 Richard Bui Allen HS 5A 10 10 41 0.0
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19 Nicholas Hermes Lewisville Flower Mound HS 5A 5 10 41 0.0

23 Eric James Beaumont West Brook HS 5A 21 12 40 0.0

23 Alan Estrada
Dallas Science/Engineering Magnet

HS
5A 9 11 40 0.0

23 Stacey Rybicki Manvel HS 5A 22 12 40 0.0

23 Angel Ikpatt Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 11 40 0.0

27 Nam Huynh South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 11 39 0.0

27 Taegan Simmons Mansfield Timberview HS 5A 7 12 39 0.0

29 Naveen Chokker Katy Seven Lakes HS 5A 19 9 38 0.0

29 Denisse Ramirez Irving HS 5A 6 11 38 0.0

31 Tyler Wilson San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 11 37 0.0

31 David Shipley Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 11 37 0.0

31 Anupam Adhikari
Dallas Science/Engineering Magnet
HS

5A 9 10 37 0.0

31 Hayden Tolden Mansfield Timberview HS 5A 7 12 37 0.0

31 Josh Hilscher Longview HS 5A 12 12 37 0.0

31 Raphael Jaquette Concordia Lutheran HS 5A 33 10 37 0.0

37 Paulina Martinez Irving HS 5A 6 11 36 0.0

38 Isela Andrade Irving HS 5A 6 11 35 0.0

38 Logan Renfro McKinney Boyd HS 5A 10 12 35 0.0

38 Angus Brooks Concordia Lutheran HS 5A 33 10 35 0.0

41 Alec Lucas Lewisville Flower Mound HS 5A 5 12 34 0.0

41 Paige Hutton McKinney Boyd HS 5A 10 12 34 0.0

43 Danh Q Nguyen
Dallas Science/Engineering Magnet
HS

5A 9 12 33 0.0

43 Erin Hagood McKinney Boyd HS 5A 10 12 33 0.0
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45 Diego Lara Dallas Science/Engineering Magnet
HS

5A 9 10 32 0.0

45 Deaisha Coleman Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 11 32 0.0

47
Matthew
Kantenberger

Concordia Lutheran HS 5A 33 10 31 0.0

47 Alex Jones Lewisville Flower Mound HS 5A 5 11 31 0.0

47 Allie Biggs Longview HS 5A 12 10 31 0.0

47 Will Gober San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 12 31 0.0

51 Jay Hernandez Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 11 30 0.0

51 Conor Devlin Katy Tompkins HS 5A 19 10 30 0.0

53 Jamal Lane Beaumont West Brook HS 5A 21 12 29 0.0

53 Matt Hardegree San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 11 29 0.0

53 Margaret Gibbs Concordia Lutheran HS 5A 33 12 29 0.0

53 Soyra Govea Irving HS 5A 6 10 29 0.0

53 Martin Nguyen Irving HS 5A 6 11 29 0.0

58 Alieen Marquez Irving HS 5A 6 10 28 0.0

59 Aaron Tucker Longview HS 5A 12 13 27 0.0

59 Chase Chambers Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS 5A 2 9 27 0.0

61 Carolyn Feril South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 11 26 0.0

61 Georgette Monsivais Irving HS 5A 6 10 26 0.0

63 David Alcala Irving HS 5A 6 11 25 0.0

64 Adriana Alva
Dallas Science/Engineering Magnet
HS

5A 9 10 24 0.0

64 Garrett Guedry Beaumont West Brook HS 5A 21 12 24 0.0

64 Robyn Roper Longview HS 5A 12 10 24 0.0

64 Abigail Armesto Alvin HS 5A 22 11 24 0.0



11/18/13 Virtual Tabulator

app2.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator 42/42

64 Bubba Winkelspecht Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS 5A 2 9 24 0.0

64 Daniela Rubio Mansfield Timberview HS 5A 7 12 24 0.0

70 Manuel Tovar Dallas Science/Engineering Magnet
HS

5A 9 12 23 0.0

71 Sofia Nunez South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 11 22 0.0

71 Tung Truong Manvel HS 5A 22 12 22 0.0

71 Brittani Claiborne Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS 5A 2 10 22 0.0

71 Andres Munoz
Dallas Science/Engineering Magnet

HS
5A 9 11 22 0.0

75 Narcy Gonzalez
Dallas Science/Engineering Magnet
HS

5A 9 11 21 0.0

76 Derek Hall Beaumont West Brook HS 5A 21 12 20 0.0

77 Luke Hogg San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 11 19 0.0

77 Elizabeth Rourick South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 11 19 0.0

77 Hannah Willis McKinney Boyd HS 5A 10 12 19 0.0

77 Caleb Lambeth Manvel HS 5A 22 11 19 0.0

81 Bowen Snyder Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS 5A 2 9 17 0.0

82 Anmei Zeng Allen HS 5A 10 9 11 0.0


